PIZZA MENU
SPECIALTIES

Small 8” Medium 10” Large 12"

. %
Lovannil’s

IH bl gt
el P

THREE CHEESE $15.00 $19.00 $23.25
Parmesan, Cheddar, Mozzarella

BBQ CHICKEN $22.00 $28.00 $34.25
BBQ Sauce, Chicken, Onions, Mushrooms, Pineapple, Green Peppers

THAI CHICKEN ¥ $21.50 $27.50 $33.50
Thai Chili Sauce, Chicken, Pineapple

BRUSCHETTA $20.25 $25.75 $31.50
Bruschetta Mix

MARGHERITA $20.25 $25.75 $31.50
Bocconcini, Tomatoes, Basil

VEGETARIAN DELIGHT $19.50 $25.00 $30.50
Mushrooms, Spinach, Green Peppers, Olives, Onions, Tomatoes

PRINCIPESSA $20.25 $25.75 $31.50
Spinach, Artichoke Hearts, Feta, Fresh Tomatoes

GIOVANNI'S COMBO # $23.25 $30.00 $36.50
Capocollo, Calabrese, Italian Sausage, Prosciutto, Mushrooms, Olives

DELUXE $21.00 $26.75 $32.75
Salami, Onions, Mushrooms, Olives, Green Peppers, Italian Sausage

MEDITERRANEAN $23.00 $29.25 $35.75
Beef, Onions, Tomatoes, Olives, Feta

MEXICANA # $22.75 $29.00 $35.50
Salsa, Beef, Onions, Green Peppers, Jalapenos

MEAT LOVERS $21.25 $27.25 $33.25
Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Italian Sausage

PESTO CHICKEN $23.25 $29.75 $36.25
Pesto Sauce, Chicken, Artichoke Hearts, Mushrooms, Onions

* All pizzas topped with Mozzarella cheese. & Indicates mild to medium spicy.

See reverse side for extras and options.

250-752-6693 /| 250-594-6693

GIOVANNIP’S RISTORANTE

#3 & #4 - 180 W 2nd Ave, Qualicum Beach, BC V9K 2T5
www.giovannisgb.com



CHEESE
PEPPERONI
PEPPERONI & MUSHROOMS

PEPPERONI CROWN
Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers

HAM CROWN
Ham, Mushrooms, Green Peppers

SALAMI CROWN
Salami, Mushrooms, Green Peppers

HAWAIIAN
Ham, Pineapple

MUSHROOM HAWAIIAN
Ham, Pineapple, Mushrooms

ZESTY HAWAIIAN
Ham, Pineapple, Banana Peppers

MEAT DUO
Pepperoni, Ham

MEAT DUO PLUS
Pepperoni, Ham, Mushrooms

MUSHROOMS

VEGGIE DUO
Mushrooms, Green Peppers

CHICKEN & PEPPERS
Chicken, Green Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers

BEEF & ONIONS

Add Topping (Mushroom, Onion, Olive, Tomato, Green Pepper)

Add Topping (Pepperoni, Cheddar, Feta, Pineapple, Spinach, Jalapeno)
Add Topping (Chicken, Beef, Salami, Ham, Italian Sausage, Prosciutto)
Sauce Substitution (Pesto, BBQ, Thai, Salsa)

Gluten Free: Add $4.75 One size only (Med 107

Dips: Jalapeno Ranch, Marinara, or Thai Chili. $1.00

Small 8”

$14.00
$16.00
$16.75

$18.00

$19.25

$18.00

$18.25

$19.00

$19.25

$18.25

$19.50

$14.25
SIS

$21.25

$19.75

$1.50
$1.75
$2.00
$0.50

Medium 10”

$17.75
$20.50
$21.50

$23.00

$24.50

$23.25

$23.25

$24.50

$24.75

$23.25

$25.00

$18.25
$20.00

$27.25

$25.25

$2.25
$2.75
$3.25
$1.00

Large 12”

$21.75
$25.00
$26.25

$28.00

$30.00

$28.25

$28.50

$29.75

$30.25

$28.50

$30.50

$22.25
$24.50

$33.25

$30.75

$3.25
$4.00
$4.75
$1.50

Substitutions may incur additional charges.

GST extra. Prices and items subject to change.



