



## **SPECIALTIES**

	Small 8"	Medium 10"	Large 12"	
THREE CHEESE Parmesan, Cheddar, Mozzarella	\$15.00	\$19.00	<mark>\$</mark> 23.25	
BBQ CHICKEN BBQ Sauce, Chicken, Onions, Mushrooms, Pineapple, Green Peppers	\$22.00	\$28.00	\$34.25	
THAI CHICKEN Thai Chili Sauce, Chicken, Pineapple	\$21.50	\$27.50	\$33.50	
BRUSCHETTA Bruschetta Mix	\$20.25	\$25.75	\$31.50	
MARGHERITA Bocconcini, Tomatoes, Basil	\$20.25	\$25.75	\$31.50	
VEGETARIAN DELIGHT Mushrooms, Spinach, Green Peppers, Olives, Onions, Tomatoes	\$19.50	\$25.00	\$30.50	
PRINCIPESSA Spinach, Artichoke Hearts, Feta, Fresh Tomatoes	\$20.25	\$25.75	\$31.50	
GIOVANNI'S COMBO - Capocollo, Calabrese, Italian Sausage, Prosciutto, Mushrooms, Olives	\$23.25	\$30.00	\$36.50	
DELUXE Salami, Onions, Mushrooms, Olives, Green Peppers, Italian Sausage	\$21.00	\$26.75	\$32.75	
MEDITERRANEAN Beef, Onions, Tomatoes, Olives, Feta	\$23.00	\$29.25	\$35.75	
MEXICANA Salsa, Beef, Onions, Green Peppers, Jalapenos	\$22.75	\$29.00	\$35.50	
MEAT LOVERS Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Italian Sausage	\$ <mark>21.25</mark>	\$27.25	\$33.25	
PESTO CHICKEN Pesto Sauce, Chicken, Artichoke Hearts, Mushrooms, Onions	\$23.25	\$29.75	\$36.25	
* All pizzas topped with Mozzarella cheese.	Indicates mild to medium spicy.			

See reverse side for extras and options.

## 250-752-6693 / 250-594-6693

## **GIOVANNI'S RISTORANTE**

#3 & #4 – 180 W 2nd Ave, Qualicum Beach, BC V9K 2T5 www.giovannisqb.com



## PIZZA MENU

CLASSICS

	Small 8"	Medium 10"	Large 12"	
CHEESE	\$14.00	\$17.75	\$21.75	
PEPPERONI	\$16.00	\$20.50	\$25.00	
PEPPERONI & MUSHROOMS	\$16.75	\$21.50	\$26.25	
PEPPERONI CROWN Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers	<mark>\$</mark> 18.00	\$23.00	\$28.00	
HAM CROWN Ham, Mushrooms, Green Peppers	\$19.25	\$24.50	\$30.00	
SALAMI CROWN Salami, Mushrooms, Green Peppers	\$18.00	\$23.25	\$28.25	
HAWAIIAN Ham, Pineapple	\$18.25	\$23.25	\$28.50	
MUSHROOM HAWAIIAN Ham, Pineapple, Mushrooms	\$19.00	\$24.50	\$29.75	
ZESTY HAWAIIAN Ham, Pineapple, Banana Peppers	\$19.25	\$24.75	\$30.25	
MEAT DUO Pepperoni, Ham	\$18.25	\$23.25	\$28.50	
MEAT DUO PLUS Pepperoni, Ham, Mushrooms	\$19.50	\$25.00	\$30.50	
MUSHROOMS	\$14.25	\$18.25	\$22.25	
VEGGIE DUO Mushrooms, Green Peppers	\$15.75	\$20.00	\$24.50	
CHICKEN & PEPPERS Chicken, Green Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers	\$21.25	\$27.25	\$33.25	
BEEF & ONIONS	\$19.75	\$25.25	\$30.75	
Add Topping (Mushroom, Onion, Olive, Tomato, Green Pepper)	\$1.50	\$2.25	\$3.25	
Add Topping (Pepperoni, Cheddar, Feta, Pineapple, Spinach, Jalapeno)	\$1.75	\$2.75	\$4.00	
Add Topping (Chicken, Beef, Salami, Ham, Italian Sausage, Prosciutto)	\$2.00	\$3.25	\$4.75	
Sauce Substitution (Pesto, BBQ, Thai, Salsa)	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.50	
Gluten Free: Add \$4.75 One size only (Med 10")	Substitutions may incur additional charges.			

Dips: Jalapeno Ranch, Marinara, or Thai Chili. \$1.00

GST extra. Prices and items subject to change.